

UK Ingredients: Oats 39%, white almond flavoured coating 20% (sugar, palm oil, [palm oil, fully hydrogenated palm oil], whey powder (milk), emulsifier (soy lecithin), flavour), margarine (rapeseed oil, palm oil, water, salt, emulsifier [polyglycerol esters of fatty acids], colour [curcumin], annatto flavour), golden syrup, almond butter 2%, glycerine, tapioca starch, chopped mixed nuts 1% (peanuts, almonds, walnuts), sea salt, flavour. For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of sesame seeds and sulphur dioxide. **Baked oat bar with nuts and almond flavoured coating. Flavour: Sweet Salted Almond. ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd, PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK. **EU** Ingrédients: Avoine 39%, enrobage saveur d'amande 20% (sucre, huile de palme, lactosérum en poudre, émulsifiant lécithine de soja, arôme), margarine végétale (huile de colza, huile de palme, eau, sel 2%, émulsifiant polyglycérol ester d'acides gras, colorant (curcumine, rocou), arôme), sirop, beurre d'amande 2%, glycérine, féculé de tapioca, noix hachées 1% (arachides, amandes, noix), sel marin 1%, arôme. Peut contenir des traces de graines de sésame et dioxyde de soufre. **Barre d'avoine au four avec enrobage saveur amande. Goût: Amande douce salée. **IT** Ingredienti: Avena 39%, rivestimento sapore di mandorla 20% (zucchero, olio di palma, siero di latte in polvere, emulsionante lecitina di soia, aroma), margarina vegetale (olio di colza, olio di palma, acqua, sale 2%, emulsionante poliglicerolo estere di acidi grassi, agente colorante (curcumina, annatto), aroma), sciropo, burro di mandorle, glicerina, amido di tapioca, noci tritate 1% (arachidi, mandorle, noci), sale marino, aroma. Può contenere tracce di semi di sesamo e anidride solforosa. **Barretta di avena al forno con rivestimento al gusto di mandorla. Gusto: Mandorle dolci salate. **ES** Συστατικά: Βρώμη 39%, λευκή γλυκίστη γέυση αμυγδαλάου 20% (ζάχαρη, φοινικέλαιο, γάλα, γαλακτομυτοποητής λεκιθίνη σοφά, χρωματικό κινκρινό, αννατό αρώμα), χρυσή σιρόπι, αμυγδαλένιο βούτυρο 2%, γλυκερίνη, άμυλο ταπίοκα, ψιλοκομμένα καρύδια 1% (αραχίδια, αμυγδαλά, καρύδια), θαλασσινό αλάτι 1%, άρωμα. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη θηρανό και διαζωθίου του θείου. Ψητό βρώμη με επικάλυψη με γέυση αμυγδαλάου. Γεύση: Γλυκό αλατισμένο αμυγδαλό. **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinou 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302. info@bdblub.gr www.bdblub.gr **Složen:** Oves 39%, povlak bijl mandlova příchuti 20% (cukr, palmový olej, syrovátkový prášek, emulgátor sójový lecitin, aroma), rostlinný margarín (řepkový olej, palmový olej, voda, sůl 2%), emulgátor polyglycerolester mastných kyselin, barvivo (kurkumin, annatto), aroma), sirup, mandlové máslo, glycerin, tapiokový škrob, sekané ořechy 1% (arašídny, mandle, vlašské ořechy), mořská sůl 1%, aroma. Může obsahovat stopy sezamových semen a oxidu siřičitého. Pečená ovesná tyčinka s mandlovou příchutí. Chut: Sladce solené mandle.******



WWW.OATCAKE.DE
SCHAU DOCH
MAL VORBEI!

AS
all stars

ALMOND
FLAVOURED COATING
MANDEL SÜSS-SALZIG

NET. 80 GRAMM



Sweet Salted Almond

UNSERE HAFER-RIEGEL
ENTSTEHEN IN LIEBEVOLLER
HANDARBEIT!
UND SIND IM OFEN GEBACKEN



HANDMADE



MADE WITH
NATURAL OATS



OVEN BAKED

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g	80g
Energie/Energy/Ενεργεια/Ενεργεια Energietkää /Hodnota/Energiaa/Energie	2041kJ/489kcal	1633kJ/391kcal
Fett/Fat/Lipides/Λιπαρά/Tuky/Vet	28g	22g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren Of Which Saturates/dont Acides Gras Saturés/ Κεκορεσμένα Λιπαρά/Τόχο Νасыченé Mastné Kyseliny	15g	12g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate Γλυκά/Υδατάνυκτα/Sachendryh/Koolhydraten	52g	41g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars/dont sucre Σάκχαρο/Z Toho Cukr/Wan Welke Suikers	25g	20g
Eiweiß/Protein/Πρωτεΐνη/Πρωτεΐνη/Bilkoviny/Eiwei	6,0g	5,0g
Salz/Salt/Sel/Salei/solmi/Sól/Zout	0,50g	0,40g

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg
info@all-stars.de • www.all-stars.de
☎ +49 8903/63740



1 Portion = 1 Riegel

Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt mindestens haltbar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/Lot-Nr.:

See printing. Store in a cool, dry place. Conservez fermé dans un endroit frais, voir la date de durabilité minimale/DDM-n° de lot.

Conservare in un luogo fresco. Da consumare prefer. entro fine/Lotto: Vedi impronta. Σωζηνάσει σε σκευάσ ή ζεστό ή κρύο (όπου είναι σπρωγμένο) μέχρι/Καθαρίστε αναγράφεται στη συσκευασία. Neobvené, v chladu a suchu uskladnené minimálno! Trvanlivost do: viz obal. Silyetään huoneenlämmössä ja kuivassa. Parasta ennen: katso pöytä.



4 250031 354450

D Zutaten: Haferflocken 39%, weißer Mandelgeschmack-Überzug 20% (Zucker, Palm Frucht Öl, gehärtetes Palm Frucht Öl, Molkenpulver (Milch), Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Aroma), Pflanzenmargarine (Rapsöl, Palm Frucht Öl, Wasser, Salz 2%, Emulgator Polyglycerinester von Speisefettsäuren, Farbstoff Curcumin, Annatto Aroma), Zuckerrübensirup, Mandelbutter 2%, Glycerin, Tapiokastärke, gehackte Nüsse 1% (Erdnüsse, Mandeln, Walnüsse), Meersalz, Aroma. Kann Spuren von Sesam und Schwefeldioxid enthalten.

Gebackener Hafer-Riegel mit Mandelgeschmack-Überzug. Geschmack: Süße Mandel & Meersalz

Inhalt/Content/Contenu
Päso netto/Nettogewicht
Πησιουσου/Obesah/Sisu
Imehälli

80g e